
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

RESURFACING 2023 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 8704
DATE: 2/23/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 399 (Asphalt milling/pulverizing)

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Poblocki Paving Corporation $818,242.00 OK

Wolf Paving & Excavating of Madison Co., Inc. $818,635.00 OK

Tri-County Paving, Inc. $827,280.00 OK

Payne & Dolan, Inc. $832,745.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $900,000.00

 


