- o CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts
Contract No.: 8704
Contract Name:  RESURFACING 2023 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
Contractor: Poblacki Paving Corporation

Contract Value: $818,242.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors 1o be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

1 agree that t am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the Ciy's approval does riot create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain appraval of the Clty Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights,

“ § Valuo of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Compan Type of Work
mpany yp | Value | Contract | woe | woe | see | Bve Co mpliant | Prea | , med

CA Brumm Trucking, inc. Trucking 4.00 | $32,72068 0oio YONDONA | O &
O(0O|{0O|0vaONOona | O O
OO (0O|(OvyONnOna | O 0
O(0ojd{gyoNnasa {0 g
OO (0O|OyONONa | O 1
OO0 |0(0vONONa | O 0O
oio{ojgavangsa (g g
O|10(0jOvoNONna | O] O
OO0 |0OjgavyOoNOoNa j O O
OO |OolOoyonona | O 0
OO0 10YgNoNa | O 0
D100 ,0vONONa | O O
O|O|0O|0OvOoNOona | O O

Total $32,729.68
Date Submitted;___March 22,2023 Signad: W
Greg M. KeStenholz C//
FOR CITY USE ONLY
Nz Approved | Disapproved 0 Approved In Part
4.00 % of contract is subcontracted
. -
Date: 2 Zo/ (] Ignad: j %
/james M. Wblfe, P.E,, City Enginaer /
Distribution:  Contractor " Must Comply With BVC -
g;‘:n‘::rtuiggzlggmae?rw Poblocki Paving Corporation - Laborer apprentice

Construction Office File confirmed, truck driver not-apprenticeable




